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Francis William, laborer P. M. S. S. Co., dwl E s
Spear l)et Howard and Folsom

Francisco JIatthcw & Co., (Joxeph Vrani^nizan)
liquors and coffee, SE cor Pacilic and Davis

Franck Adolph, market, S\V cor Mission and Twen-
tytliird

Franck Frederick, cooper Pacific Distillery
Franck Henry, meat market, 117 Jackson, dwl W

8 Montffomery bet Vallejo and Broadway
Francoenr Germain, compositor Alta Califoriiia, dwl

170!) Leavenwortli
Franconi Louis, dwl 716 Filbert
Francv William, molder Vulcan Foundry, dwl 141

Minna
Franetta (John) & Custodia, (Gabriel) coffee stand,

NE cor Commercial and Leidesdorff
Frank Abndiam, (Strauss, F. cV Co.) dwl 420 Post
Frank Abraham L., clerk witb Scholle &. Bros., dwl

640 Folsom
Frank (A. VV.) & Hermann, (John B.J bouse, sign

and ornamental painters, 915 Dupont, dwl 915
Jackson, rear

Frank Cbarles, bakery, Belden near Pine, dwl 326
Kearny

Frank Charles, barkeeper, 322 Slontgoraery, dwlNW cor Kearny and Broadway
Frank Charles, butcher, dwl NW" cor Jackson and

Battery
Frank Eli, driver Omnibus Railroad Co.
Frank Ephraim, clothing, 213 Pacific, dwl 207 Pac
Frank F. August, butcher, 1007 Folsom
Frank Frederick, miner, dwl NW corner Bush and

Scott
Frank Henry, furniture and bedding, 210 Commer-

cial, dwl 58 Jessie
Frank Henry, housemover with Chester & Hyde,

dwl 619 Mission, rear
Frank Henry, teacher Deaf, Dumb and Blind Insti-

tute, SE cor Mission and Fifteenth, dwl 704 Fol
Frank Isaac, dwl 764 Folsom
Frank Isaac Capt., local agent Union Insurance Co.,

416 California, dwl 206 Ellis
Frank Jacob J., (Frank c^ Co. J dwl 13 Second
Frank James, waterman, 609 Market
Frank John, deck han<l stni Yosemile, C. S. Nav. Co.
Frank John, packer with Grosh & Rutherford, dwl

19 Langton
Frank Joseph, bootmaker, dwl 320 Vallejo
Frank Joseph, brewer Philadelphia Brewerv, dwl

71 Tehama
Frank Joseph, merchant, office Falkenstein & Co.,

315 Clav, dwl 615 Taylor
Frank (Joseph H.J &. Co', (Jacob J. FrankJ im-

porters and Jobbers stationery, 416 Sacramento,
resides New York

Frank Leon, clerk with Alexander & Co., dwl 16
John

Frank L. P., solicitor North British and Mercantile
Insurance Co., dwl 305 O'Farrell

Frank Maurice, salesman with Roseubaum& Fried-
man, dwl 409 C)'Farrell

Frank Jloses J., salesman with Charles Dahlmaun
& Co., dwl 764 Folsom

Frank O. H., office 421 Battery
Frank Philij), hairdresser with Wagner & Miller,

dwl 305 Davis
Frank Samuel, clerk, 318 Kearny, dwl 204 Third
FRANK W. & CO., importers'and dealers wood

and willow ware, brushes, fancy goods, toys,
etc.. 406 and 408 Battery, dwl 1120 Stockton

Frank William, butcher, btla SE cor Drumm and
Oregon

Franke (Henry J &, Brothers, (Rciiihardt and John
FrankeJ milk ranch, S s Hunter's Point

Franke John, (Franke ej- Brutlicrs) dwl S 8 Hunt-
er's Point

Franke Reinhardt, (Franke ^' BrolhersJ dwl S s
Hunter's Point

Frankel J., teacher, dwl 223 Jessie

Frankel Jacob, reader Congregation Ohabai Sba-
lome, dwl 923 Folsom

Frankel Solomon, farmer, Lagnna Honda Ranch,
Central Toll Road,

1 J miles W tolljrate

FrankenauS.A.,^<)/'6W/cr, Frankenau Sc Co., Port-
land, Oregon) off 217 Front, dwl 329 O'Farrell

Frankenberg Joseph, saddles and harness, 1108
Dupont

Frankenberg Julius, shoemaker, dwl 411 i Sutter
Frankenheimer Joseph, butcher, 5 Metropolitan

Market, dwl 30 Ellis
Frankenthal Max, salesman with Adelsdorfer Bros.

.

dwl 1023 Powell
Frankhoch John II., barkeeper with C. Duveneck

<fc Co.. dwl NW cor Montgomery and Wash
Franklin Abram, pawnbroker, 809 Kearny, dwl

109 St. Marks place
FRANKLIN BOOK AND JOB PRINTING OF-

FICE, Frank Eastman proprietor, 509 Clay
Franklin Charles, laborer Bay Unfair Refinery, dwl

S 8 Union bet Sansom and Battery
Franklin Charles, seaman, bds 8 Washington
Franklin Edward, real estate, office 24 Montgomery

Block, dwl 026 California
FRANKLIN FOUNDRY AND MACHINE

WORKS, Fortune & Campbell proprietors, 119
Fremont

Franklin George, clothing, 511 Davis
Franklin Hotel, Hugh Curran proprietor, SE cor

Sansom and Pacilic
FRANKLIN HOUSE, Cornelius M aloney proprie-

tor, SW cor Sansom and Broadway
Franklin John, clerk, 809 Keaiuy, dwl i09 St. Marks

place
Franklin John, pawnbroker, 809 Kearny, dwl 109

St. Marks place
Franklin Marks, merchandise broker, dwl 176 Jessie
Franklin M. J., clerk with P. Alexauder, dwl 27

Third
Franklin Roderick P., melter and refiner's depart-

ment U. S. Branch Mint, dwl 522 Howard
Franklin Stephen, secretary Bank California, dwl

Howard near Twelfth
Franks Building, 6 Brenliam place
Franks Emanuel, machinist Vulcan Iron Works, dwl

Sutter bet Kearny and Dupont
Franks James, Avaterman, dwl 13 William
Franquelain Adolph, groceries and liquors, SW cor

Virginia place and Broadway
Frantz Charles C, fireman H. &.' L. Co. No. 1, dwl

22 OFarrell
Frapolli Batista, merchant, dwl 911 Filbert
Friuser A. E., real estate, office 331 Montgomery, dwl

744 Howard
Eraser Charles S. Jr., molder California Foundry,

dwl 45 Ecker
Eraser Daniel, dwl 602 Third
Eraser Donald. (Htlderbrandt ^ F.J dwl 60 Clay
Eraser Frederick, with Stone & Havdeu, dwl 318

Pine
Fraser Henry A.,carriagemaker, dwl 919 Sac
Fraser Hugh, laundryman Occidental Lanndry
FRASER JOSEPH, agent Rubber Clothing Com-

pany, lis Montgomery, dwl Occidental Hotel
Fraser Robert, ship carpenter, dwl 11 Verona
Fra.-icr Thomas, salesman, 106 Battery, dwl 211

Ritch
Fraser William, ship carpenter, dwl 361 Minna

j

Fratenger Anthony, mlesman, 10 Montgomery, dwl
cor Powell and John

Fraternity Hall. 6:58 Market
FRATERS JOSKI'H B., drugs and medicines, SE

cor Bush and Dupont, dwl 406 Vallejo
illiam, or. , >,.^.„.

Frauenholz Philip, (Francis Tilgner Sf Co.J dwl

Frattieisan William, printer, dwl 636 Commercial" uenholz Phi" '

'

624 Vallejo
Frawley Patrick, laborer with Nichols &. Co., dwl

Mission bet Sixth and Seventh
Frawley William, teamster, dwl 556 Stevenson, rear

B. H. JONES & CO., 400 Sansom St., French Corsets. New Styles.


